

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76535089

---

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	44221230-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 27.835,73 RON - 27.835,73 RON

---

Descriere: 101. PROFIL LBC 80X80X4 (10400646) M 132 50.53 6669.96 2. PROFIL LBC 80X80X3 (10400644) M 72 38.84 2796.48 3. PROFIL LBC 100X100X4 (10400557) M 120 63.48 7617.60 4. PLACA GKBI 12.5X2600X1200 (10600214) BUC 103 47.05 4846.15 5. PROFIL UW 100X4000X0.5 (10600141) BUC 50 19.25 962.50 6. PROFIL CW 100X4000X0.5 (10600128) BUC 50 21.60 1080.00 7. PROFIL CD 60X4000X0.5 (10600122) BUC 50 12.70 635.00 8. PROFIL UA 100X4000 (10600454) BUC 20 110.00 2200.00 9. PROFIL UD 30X4000X0.5 (10600136) BUC 50 7.89 394.50 1. BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 90M BR (10606497) BUC 4 16.61 66.44 2. ANC.MET PT.GIPS CARTON M4X60 ZG 1130G (11137387) BUC 198 0.74 146.72 3. SURUB 212/25 (1000) SINIAT (10601906) CUT 5 40.87 204.35 4. SURUB 212/35 (1000BUC/CUT) (10600416) CUT 5 33.75 168.75 5. SURUB AUTOPERFORANT421/3.5X9.5(500BUC/P) (10603543) PUN 4 11.82 47.28

---